MONTH AT A GLANCE ...

JANUARY, 2021

NEW YEAR’S DAY
OFFICE IS
CLOSED

AA MIXED GROUP
9:00 A.M.

3

SECOND SUNDAY OF
CHRISTMAS

8:30 A.M. LIVE STREAM-

ING

WORSHIP SERVICE
W/ HOLY
COMMUNION

10:30 A.M. OUTDOOR
SERVICE

4

AA MIXED GROUP
12 NOON

AA WOMEN’S
GROUP
7:30 P.M.

5

AA MIXED GROUP
5:30 P.M.

8

9

AA MIXED GROUP
9:00 A.M.

10

BAPTIISM OF OUR
LORD

8:30 A.M. LIVE STREAM-
ING

WORSHIP SERVICE
W/ HOLY
COMMUNION

9:30 A.M. ANNUAL
MEETING

10:30 A.M. OUTDOOR
SERVICE

11

AA MIXED GROUP
12 NOON

AA WOMEN’S
GROUP
7:30 P.M.

12

COUNCIL MTG
5:30 P.M.

AA MIXED GROUP
5:30 P.M.

13

14

15

16

AA MIXED GROUP
9:00 A.M.

17

SECOND SUNDAY OF
THE EPIPHANY

8:30 A.M. LIVE STREAM-

ING

WORSHIP SERVICE
W/ HOLY
COMMUNION

10:30 A.M. OUTDOOR
SERVICE

18

AA MIXED GROUP
12 NOON

AA WOMEN’S
GROUP
7:30 P.M.

19

AA MIXED GROUP
5:30 P.M.

20

21

22

23

AA MIXED GROUP
9:00 A.M.

24

THIRD SUNDAY OF THE
EPIPHANY

8:30 A.M. LIVE STREAM-
ING

WORSHIP SERVICE

W/ HOLY

COMMUNION

10:30 A.M. OUTDOOR
SERVICE

25

AA MIXED GROUP
12 NOON

AA WOMEN’S
GROUP
7:30 P.M.

26

AA MIXED GROUP
5:30 P.M.

27

28

29

30

AA MIXED GROUP
9:00 A.M.

31

FOURTH SUNDAY OF
THE EPIPHANY

8:30 A.M. LIVE STREAM-
ING

WORSHIP SERVICE

W/ HOLY

COMMUNION

10:30 A.M. OUTDOOR
SERVICE




