MONTH AT A GLANCE . . .

JANUARY, 2021



Sunday	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thurs.	Fri	Sat
					1 NEW YEAR'S DAY OFFICE IS CLOSED	2 AA MIXED GROUP 9:00 A.M.
3 SECOND SUNDAY OF CHRISTMAS 8:30 A.M. LIVE STREAM- ING WORSHIP SERVICE W/ HOLY COMMUNION 10:30 A.M. OUTDOOR SERVICE	4 AA MIXED GROUP 12 NOON AA WOMEN'S GROUP 7:30 P.M.	5 AA MIXED GROUP 5:30 P.M.	6	7	8	9 AA MIXED GROUP 9:00 A.M.
10 BAPTIISM OF OUR LORD 8:30 A.M. LIVE STREAM- ING WORSHIP SERVICE W/ HOLY COMMUNION 9:30 A.M. ANNUAL MEETING 10:30 A.M. OUTDOOR SERVICE	11 AA MIXED GROUP 12 NOON AA WOMEN'S GROUP 7:30 P.M.	12 COUNCIL MTG 5:30 P.M. AA MIXED GROUP 5:30 P.M.	13	14	15	16 AA MIXED GROUP 9:00 A.M.
17 SECOND SUNDAY OF THE EPIPHANY 8:30 A.M. LIVE STREAM- ING WORSHIP SERVICE W/ HOLY COMMUNION 10:30 A.M. OUTDOOR SERVICE	18 AA MIXED GROUP 12 NOON AA WOMEN'S GROUP 7:30 P.M.	19 AA MIXED GROUP 5:30 P.M.	20	21	22	23 AA MIXED GROUP 9:00 A.M.
24 THIRD SUNDAY OF THE EPIPHANY 8:30 A.M. LIVE STREAM- ING WORSHIP SERVICE W/ HOLY COMMUNION 10:30 A.M. OUTDOOR SERVICE	25 AA MIXED GROUP 12 NOON AA WOMEN'S GROUP 7:30 P.M.	26 AA MIXED GROUP 5:30 P.M.	27	28	29	30 AA MIXED GROUP 9:00 A.M.
31 FOURTH SUNDAY OF THE EPIPHANY 8:30 A.M. LIVE STREAM- ING WORSHIP SERVICE W/ HOLY COMMUNION 10:30 A.M. OUTDOOR SERVICE						